3.3 - 119
3.3
OM3914NKM
1 08 R2
Supersedes 4 11 R1
OM3914STM
OM3914NTM
Three Terminal, Negative Adjustable

2. Guaranteed by design, characterization or correlation to other tested parameters.
3. The  •  denotes the specifications which apply over the full operating temperature range.
Part Numbering System
                    Voltage Regulators
       OM-3914-S-T-M
Company
Identification Part
Number
S= Isolated
N= Non isolated
Package
(see Package codes*)
Screening
M= MIL-M 38535
PART NUMBER DESIGNATOR
Standard Military Drawing Number Omnirel Part Number
5962-8774101U OM3914STM
5962-8774101T OM3914NTM
5962-8774101X OM3914NKM
“U” = Isolated
“T” = Non-Isolated
3.3 - 121
3.3
OM3914STM  OM3914NTM   OM3914NKM
TYPICAL PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS
Re
fe
re
nc
e
Vo
lta
ge
 (V
)
1.270
1.260
1.250
1.240
1.230
-75 -50 -25 0 25 50 75 100125150
Temperature (°C)
Ou
tp
ut
 C
ur
re
nt
 (A
)
5
4
3
2
1
0
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35
Input-Output Differential (V)
Ou